ANEXO |
PAGOS

PERCEPCION FONDO

COMPENSADOR -
VIES COMPENSACION:
9-2025(Pago total) C ABASTECIMIENTO VAD AJUSTE TOTAL
R0O02 ALTAMIRANO 1.950.485,10 14.217.849,00 0,00 16.168.334,10
A003 AZUL 0,00 1.954.479,00 0,00 1.954.479,00
A004 GENERAL BALCARCE 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
A005 BARKER 0,00 21.298.823,00 20.678.469,00 41.977.292,00
RO04 BRANDSEN 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
A007 CASTELLI 31.574.953,30 15.735.782,00 0,00 47.310.735,30
A008 CLAROMECO 10.115,12 9.620.158,00 0,00 9.630.273,12
A010 CRETAL (TANDIL-AZUL) 58.722.382,73 68.560.740,00 0,00 127.283.122,73
AO011 DE LA GARMA 11.683.173,55 9.824.218,00 0,00 21.507.391,55
A012 DIONISIA 36.503.874,25 29.451.623,00 0,00 65.955.497,25
A013 EGANA 6.794.690,72 30.319.236,00 6.699.519,42 43.813.446,14
A014 GENERAL MADARIAGA 24.281,88| 6.162.527,00 0,00 6.186.808,88
A015 GENERAL PIRAN 12.826.770,58 12.739.338,00 0,00 25.566.108,58
A016 J. N. FERNANDEZ 0,00 17.891.467,00 0,00 17.891.467,00
RO06 JEPPENER 23.243.637,47 24.617.826,00 0,00 47.861.463,47
A018 JUAREZ 45.122.241,63 4.958.620,00 0,00 50.080.861,63
A019 LA DULCE 9.542.550,13 13.128.846,00 0,00 22.671.396,13
A020 LAGUNA DE LOS PADRES 28.100.971,15 35.138.843,00 0,00 63.239.814,15
A021 LAS FLORES 0,00 9.587.266,00 0,00 9.587.266,00
A022 LEZAMA 20.014.496,19 21.005.470,00 0,00 41.019.966,19
A023 MAIPU 17.606.493,68 6.093.269,00 0,00 23.699.762,68
A024 ARBOLITO MAR CHIQUITA 65.141.445,46 29.927.976,00 0,00 95.069.421,46
A025 MAR DE AJO 47.944,57 25.265.996,00 0,00 25.313.940,57
A026 MAR DEL PLATA 35.105.248,94 8.306.438,00 0,00 43.411.686,94
A027 MAR DEL SUD 7.007.117,12 15.852.559,00 0,00 22.859.676,12
A028 MECHONGUE 7.905.880,76 16.084.855,00 0,00 23.990.735,76
A030 ORENSE 6.307,42 11.686.950,00 0,00 11.693.257,42
A031 PINAMAR 0,00 43.050.544,00 0,00 43.050.544,00
RO08 PIPINAS 21.837.972,51 53.204.816,00 0,00 75.042.788,51
A033 PUEBLO CAMET 36.098.387,36 36.590.256,00 0,00 72.688.643,36
RO09 PUNTA INDIO 16.531.676,49 36.901.273,00 0,00 53.432.949,49
A035 RANCHOS 44.226.969,62 18.665.557,00 0,00 62.892.526,62
A036 SAN BERNARDO 0,00 40.045.757,00 0,00 40.045.757,00
A037 SAN CAYETANO 32.296.404,50 45.004.481,00 0,00 77.300.885,50
A038 SAN FRANCISCO DE BELLOCQ 2.187,60| 11.246.936,00 0,00 11.249.123,60
A039 SAN MANUEL 20.485.952,05 25.790.135,00 0,00 46.276.087,05
A040 NECOCHEA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
A041 TRES ARROYOS (CELTA) 0,00 884.371,00 0,00 884.371,00
A043 VILLA GESELL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
A045 COPETONAS 3.544.244,18 6.584.808,00 0,00 10.129.052,18
NOO1 ZONA SUR 25 DE MAYO 0,00 34.422.269,00 0,00 34.422.269,00
NO002 AGOTE - JULIO LEVIN 33.723.480,39 13.775.194,00 0,00 47.498.674,39
NOO03 AGUSTIN ROCA 7.447.926,54 28.226.504,00 34.755.321,04 70.429.751,58
NO04 AGUSTINA 4.410.878,80 20.454.828,00 0,00 24.865.706,80
NOO5 AMEGHINO 26.855.333,35 27.997.606,00 53.686.814,18 108.539.753,53
NO06 ARENAZA 18.059.196,91 23.167.786,00 0,00 41.226.982,91
NOO7 ARROYO DULCE 11.334.654,44 15.363.767,00 0,00 26.698.421,44
NOO08 BAIGORRITA 8.544.458,71 10.067.424,00 0,00 18.611.882,71
NO09 BANDERALO 5.217.312,31 17.397.442,00 0,00 22.614.754,31
NO10 BAYAUCA - BERMUDEZ 3.541.037,60 15.475.179,00 0,00 19.016.216,60
NO11 BOLIVAR 116.061.669,81 11.912.687,00 0,00 127.974.356,81
NO12 BRAGADO 24.576.395,16 50.410.994,00 0,00 74.987.389,16
NO13 CANADA SECA 8.633.705,26 13.908.084,00 0,00 22.541.789,26
NO14 ZONA NORTE DE CARLOS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CASARFS 4 g 4 A
NO15 CARLOS TEJEDOR 21.125.123,73 35.893.874,00 0,00 57.018.997,73
NO16 CARMEN DE ARECO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO17 COLON 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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NO18 COLONIA SERE 3.002.442,87 15.311.129,00 0,00 18.313.571,87
NO19 NAVARRO 90.526.822,47 2.310.589,00 0,00 92.837.411,47
N020 CORONEL GRANADA 9.929.845,06 31.055.998,00 0,00 40.985.843,06
NO021 CORONEL MOM 6.998.011,93 19.987.038,00 0,00 26.985.049,93
N022 CORONEL SEGUI 1.787.846,87 14.365.307,00 0,00 16.153.153,87
NO023 CucuLLY 18.992.994,49 29.291.365,00 0,00 48.284.359,49
N024 CURARU 3.754.289,60 17.631.816,00 0,00 21.386.105,60
NO025 CHACABUCO 0,00 2.548.495,00 0,00 2.548.495,00
NO026 CHARLONE 9.570.644,58 9.658.875,00 0,00 19.229.519,58
NO027 DAIREAUX 25.498.014,87 27.194.837,00 51.902.345,76 104.595.197,63
NO028 DUDIGNAC 9.722.072,54 7.982.292,00 0,00 17.704.364,54
NO029 EL CHINGOLO 2.550.399,81 19.658.702,00 0,00 22.209.101,81
NO30 EL DORADO 8.560.583,04 45.078.410,00 0,00 53.638.993,04
NO31 EL SOCORRO 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO032 EL TRIUNFO 8.720.627,69 11.649.156,00 0,00 20.369.783,69
NO033 EMILIO BUNGE 19.047.441,80 26.573.318,00 0,00 45.620.759,80
N034 FACUNDO QUIROGA 11.287.153,86 10.707.876,00 0,00 21.995.029,86
NO035 FERRE 10.673.034,71 14.574.759,00 0,00 25.247.793,71
NO37 FORTIN TIBURCIO 3.413.003,29 10.251.473,00 0,00 13.664.476,29
NO038 FRANCISCO AYERZA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO39 FRANKLIN 5.882.034,56 26.400.285,00 0,00 32.282.319,56
NO40 FRENCH 7.850.432,40 10.269.157,00 0,00 18.119.589,40
NO41 GAHAN 7.629.361,97 9.255.635,00 0,00 16.884.996,97
NO042 GERMANIA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO43 GOBERNADOR UGARTE 2.874.122,50 11.603.285,00 0,00 14.477.407,50
NO044 GONZALEZ MORENO 8.446.724,37 10.223.237,00 0,00 18.669.961,37
NO45 GOROSTIAGA 4.513.679,91 12.942.045,00 0,00 17.455.724,91
ROO7 GENERAL LAS HERAS 13.767.128,00 13.547.414,00 0,00 27.314.542,00
N047 GENERAL ROJO 6.021.189,14 11.573.109,00 0,00 17.594.298,14
NO048 GENERAL VIAMONTE 48.362.521,54 11.623.205,00 0,00 59.985.726,54
N049 GUERRICO 4.727.695,40 13.685.832,00 0,00 18.413.527,40
NO50 INES INDART 3.128.709,94 12.318.852,00 0,00 15.447.561,94
NO51 IRIARTE 4.457.686,95 10.954.732,00 0,00 15.412.418,95
NO052 LA AGRARIA 2.692.894,65 31.940.369,00 0,00 34.633.263,65
NO53 LA ANGELITA 4.240.876,90 17.381.714,00 0,00 21.622.590,90
NO54 LA EMILIA 9.047.511,26 11.926.299,00 54.747.689,44 75.721.499,70
NO55 LA LUISA 3.289.134,07 23.527.716,00 0,00 26.816.850,07
NO56 LA NINA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO58 LA PRADERA 710.487,10 11.659.220,00 0,00 12.369.707,10
NO59 LA VIOLETA 6.852.330,80 17.823.269,00 2.495.044,80 27.170.644,60
NO60 LAPLACETTE 2.104.228,34 15.833.794,00 2.077.654,95 20.015.677,29
NO61 LAS TOSCAS 3.341.117,77 17.689.710,00 0,00 21.030.827,77
N062 LUJANENSE 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO063 MANUEL OCAMPO 18.841.424,41 16.273.122,00 0,00 35.114.546,41
NO64 MARIANO ALFONZO 6.125.465,03 14.589.542,00 0,00 20.715.007,03
NO65 MARIANO BENITEZ 1.289.989,90 9.546.978,00 0,00 10.836.967,90
NO66 MARIANO MORENO 0,00 1.403.165,00 0,00 1.403.165,00
NO67 MARTINEZ DE HOZ 6.293.849,90 15.020.732,00 0,00 21.314.581,90
NO68 MONTE 0,00 18.609.408,00 0,00 18.609.408,00
NO69 MOQUEHUA 10.406.519,34 7.161.702,00 0,00 17.568.221,34
NO70 MORSE 4.546.929,87 14.879.217,00 0,00 19.426.146,87
NO71 NORBERTO DE LA RIESTRA 21.395.191,28 26.494.184,00 47.076.359,83 94.965.735,11
NO72 OLASCOAGA 1.112.712,33 8.142.264,00 0,00 9.254.976,33
NO73 PARADA ROBLES 78.696.234,24 32.936.737,00 0,00 111.632.971,24
NO74 PASTEUR 9.131.440,19 17.078.105,00 0,00 26.209.545,19
NO75 PEARSON 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
NO76 PEDERNALES 8.384.661,29 14.407.131,00 0,00 22.791.792,29
NO77 PEHUAIO 0,00 1.656.827,00 10.646.548,00 12.303.375,00
NO78 PERGAMINO 0,00 397.279,00 0,00 397.279,00
NO79 PIEDRITAS 12.477.017,45 23.307.780,00 0,00 35.784.797,45
NO8O PINZON 3.540.420,92 13.590.740,00 0,00 17.131.160,92
NO81 PIROVANO 6.183.326,09 12.693.380,00 0,00 18.876.706,09
N082 PLA 2.707.008,60 11.758.857,00 0,00 14.465.865,60
NO83 ZARATE AREA ISLAS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
N084 QUENUMA 3.245.722,74 13.368.220,00 0,00 16.613.942,74
NO85 RAMALLO 0,00 3.964.035,00 0,00 3.964.035,00
NO86 RANCAGUA 4.583.579,15 15.185.662,00 0,00 19.769.241,15
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N087
NO88
NO89
NO90
N091
N093

N094

NO95

NO096
N097
N098
NO099
N100
N101
N102
N103
N104
N105
N106
N107
N108
N109
N110
N111
N112
N113
N115
N118
N119
ROO5
S001
S002
S003
S004
S005
S006
S007
S008
S009
S010
S011
S012
5013
S014
5015
S016
5017
S018
5019
S020
5021
S022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
S030
S031
S032
S033
5034
S035
S036

RIVADAVIA
ROBERTS
ROJAS
ROOSEVELT
SALADILLO
SALTO

SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO
SAN EMILIO

SAN PEDRO

SAN SEBASTIAN
SANSINENA

SANTA ELEODORA
SANTA REGINA
SOLIS Y AZCUENAGA
SUIPACHA Y ALMEYRA
TIMOTE

TODD

TRENQUE LAUQUEN
TRES ALGARROBOS
URDAMPILLETA
URQUIZA

VILLA LIA

VILLA RUIZ

VILLA SABOYA

VILLA SAUZE

VINA

ZAVALIA

ANTONIO CARBONI
FORTIN OLAVARRIA
ESCOBAR NORTE

17 DE AGOSTO
ADOLFO ALSINA
ALGARROBO
AZOPARDO

BAHIA SAN BLAS
BORDENAVE
CABILDO

COLONIA LA MERCED
CORONEL DORREGO
CORONEL PRINGLES
CHASICO
DARREGUEIRA
DUFAUR
ESPARTILLAR

FELIPE SOLA
GOYENA

GENERAL LAMADRID
HILARIO ASCASUBI
HUANGUELEN
INDIO RICO
GUISASOLA

JUAN PRADERE

LA COLINA

LAS MARTINETAS
MAYOR BURATOVICH
COLONIA LOS ALFALFARES
MONTE HERMOSO
ORIENTE

PEDRO LURO

PIGUE

PUAN

PUNTA ALTA
RIVERA
SALDUNGARAY

SAN GERMAN

SAN JORGE

57.931.498,58
8.741.805,63
0,00
2.218.690,72
0,00

0,00

0,00

1.493.048,11
0,00
4.925.139,47
2.535.779,81
4.362.394,60
2.173.055,89
6.923.905,64
7.514.715,13
2.759.545,01
6.780.889,37
0,00
17.304.103,44
8.234.180,05
12.083.419,31
0,00

0,00

0,00
1.301.534,49
4.094.113,96
2.292.639,58,
38.699.479,47
7.512.950,21
57.196.096,00
1.938.035,08,
6.713.891,74
5.542.232,78
1.775.369,95
7.486.803,23
3.271.714,73
26.027.964,74
3.398.884,51
0,00

0,00
2.833.516,23
18.800.308,31
2.292.683,03
9.205.053,96
2.641.215,12
0,00
2.995.376,88|
7.547.226,34
16.743.912,59
2.328.620,72
3.226.482,10
0,00
7.229.578,09
0,00
15.974.573,15
5.168.199,57
0,00
6.592.411,97
0,00

0,00
22.285.290,33
0,00
13.128.091,82
10.564.301,85
0,00

1.475.746,86

17.324.695,00
8.124.037,00
0,00
18.636.419,00
3.378.889,00
19.113.949,00

1.818.074,00

10.107.289,00
2.700.539,00
21.203.880,00
13.385.869,00
15.792.657,00
13.849.794,00
24.797.965,00
26.722.987,00
13.431.300,00
12.612.372,00
34.436.836,00
14.622.011,00
4.250.310,00
15.917.269,00
13.924.287,00
12.247.658,00
13.734.057,00
10.646.403,00
12.163.863,00
20.949.514,00
104.463.590,00
14.698.382,00
62.386.864,00
21.169.974,00
60.844.329,00
12.933.656,00
19.966.042,00
19.327.961,00
16.834.518,00
30.781.136,00
29.035.732,00
21.233.926,00
4.097.466,00
26.185.737,00
15.113.061,00
22.791.229,00
14.151.524,00
21.829.243,00
21.365.119,00
8.486.512,00
11.347.419,00
14.397.019,00
8.949.983,00
9.399.141,00
7.170.609,00
18.314.991,00
0,00
26.198.155,00
29.319.138,00
0,00
14.652.376,00
14.053.418,00
24.599.316,00
18.004.954,00
437.202,00
14.058.997,00
27.105.384,00
0,00
6.591.015,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
4.864.707,08
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
589.976,26
0,00

0,00

0,00
31.545.201,47
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
765.932,75
0,00

0,00
81.965.746,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
2.369.262,33
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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75.256.193,58
16.865.842,63
0,00
20.855.109,72
3.378.889,00
19.113.949,00

1.818.074,00

11.600.337,11
2.700.539,00
30.993.726,55
15.921.648,81
20.155.051,60
16.022.849,89
31.721.870,64
34.237.702,13
16.190.845,01
19.393.261,37
34.436.836,00
31.926.114,44
12.484.490,05
28.000.688,31
13.924.287,00
12.247.658,00
13.734.057,00
11.947.937,49
16.257.976,96
23.242.153,58
143.163.069,47
22.211.332,21
119.582.960,00
23.108.009,08
67.558.220,74
18.475.888,78
22.331.388,21
26.814.764,23
20.106.232,73
56.809.100,74
63.979.817,98
21.233.926,00
4.097.466,00
29.019.253,23
33.913.369,31
25.849.844,78
23.356.577,96
24.470.458,12
103.330.865,00
11.481.888,88
18.894.645,34
31.140.931,59
11.278.603,72
12.625.623,10
7.170.609,00
25.544.569,09
0,00
42.172.728,15
34.487.337,57
0,00
23.614.050,30
14.053.418,00
24.599.316,00
40.290.244,33
437.202,00
27.187.088,82
37.669.685,85
0,00
8.066.761,86




S037 SAN JOSE 14.882.671,80 12.251.531,00 0,00 27.134.202,80
S038 SAN MIGUEL ARCANGEL 2.585.878,00 9.836.365,00 0,00 12.422.243,00
S039 SIERRA DE LA VENTANA 23.021.941,21 12.664.219,00 0,00 35.686.160,21
5040 STROEDER 1.172.443,90 27.508.046,00 0,00 28.680.489,90
5041 TORNQUIST 54.928.900,66 47.535.386,00 0,00 102.464.286,66
5042 VILLA IRIS 3.656.053,92 12.328.070,00 0,00 15.984.123,92
5043 VILLA MAZA 7.859.704,14 17.257.102,00 0,00 25.116.806,14

TOTAL 2.048.800.682,63 3.313.917.867,00 406.866.592,31 5.769.585.141,94
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